
Lift-All
Hoists

Hoist
Rings

Lifting
Devices

Plate 
Clam

ps
Load 

Huggers
Tow

Products
G

eneral
Inform

ation
W

eb 
Slings

Round 
Slings

Sling
Protection

W
ire

Rope
Chain
Slings

Rigging
Hardware

M
esh

Slings

Li
ft-

Al
l

Ho
ist

s
Ho

is
t

Ri
ng

s
Li

fti
ng

 
De

vi
ce

s
Pl

at
e 

Cl
am

ps
Lo

ad
 

Hu
gg

er
s

To
w

Pr
od

uc
ts

G
en

er
al

In
fo

rm
at

io
n

W
eb

 
Sl

in
gs

Ro
un

d 
Sl

in
gs

Sl
in

g
Pr

ot
ec

tio
n

W
ire

Ro
pe

Ch
ai

n
Sl

in
gs

Ri
gg

in
g

Ha
rd

wa
re

M
es

h
Sl

in
gs

Web Slings

25

W
eb

 
Sl

in
gs

W
eb 

Slings

WEBMASTER® 1200 SLINGS

Types 
U, 1 & 2

Types 3 (Flat) and 4 (Twisted)

Type 5

EYE / EYE (TYPES 3 & 4)**

One
Ply

EE1601DF
EE1602DF
EE1603DF
EE1604DF
EE1606DF

EE1601NF
EE1602NF
EE1603NF
EE1604NF
EE1606NF

1,200
2,400
3,600
4,800
7,200

950
1,900
2,900
3,800
5,800

2,400
4,800
7,200
9,600
14,400

Two 
Ply

EE2601DF
EE2602DF
EE2603DF
EE2604DF
EE2606DF

EE2601NF
EE2602NF
EE2603NF
EE2604NF
EE2606NF

2,400
4,800
6,600
8,600
12,300

1,900
3,800
5,280
6,900
9,840

4,800
9,600
13,200
17,200
24,600

Three 
Ply

EE3601DF
EE3602DF
EE3603DF
EE3604DF
EE3606DF

EE3601NF
EE3602NF
EE3603NF
EE3604NF
EE3606NF

3,500
7,000
9,400
12,000
18,000

2,800
5,600
7,500
9,600
14,400

7,000
14,000
18,800
24,000
36,000

Four 
Ply

EE4601DF
EE4602DF
EE4603DF
EE4604DF
EE4606DF

EE4601NF
EE4602NF
EE4603NF
EE4604NF
EE4606NF

4,200
8,000
12,000
16,000
23,500

3,400
6,400
9,600
12,800
18,800

8,400
16,000
24,000
32,000
47,000

ENDLESS (TYPE 5)

One
Ply

EN1601D
EN1602D
EN1603D
EN1604D
EN1606D

EN1601N
EN1602N
EN1603N
EN1604N
EN1606N

2,400
4,800
6,500
8,600
12,200

1,900
3,800
5,200
6,900
9,800

4,800
9,600
13,000
17,200
24,400

Two 
Ply

EN2601D
EN2602D
EN2603D
EN2604D
EN2606D

EN2601N
EN2602N
EN2603N
EN2604N
EN2606N

4,800
9,600
11,700
15,500
22,500

3,800
7,700
9,400
12,400
18,000

9,600
19,200
23,400
31,000
45,000

Three 
Ply

EN3601D
EN3602D
EN3603D
EN3604D
EN3606D

EN3601N
EN3602N
EN3603N
EN3604N
EN3606N

6,200
12,500
16,300
20,600
29,300

4,900
10,000
13,000
16,400
23,400

12,400
25,000
32,600
41,200
58,600

Four 
Ply

EN4601D
EN4602D
EN4603D
EN4604D
EN4606D

EN4601N
EN4602N
EN4603N
EN4604N
EN4606N

7,700
15,500
20,800
26,600
37,800

6,200
12,400
16,600
21,200
30,200

15,400
31,000
41,600
53,200
75,600

**Replace the F with a T for Twisted Eyes.

Note: Types 3 and 4 slings are tapered at 3" and wider 
unless otherwise specified. Type 5 (Endless) slings are 
NOT tapered unless specified.

WARNING    *

Ply
Webmaster 

1200 Polyester 
Part No.

Webmaster 
1200 Nylon 

Part No.

Rated Capacity* (lbs.)

Vertical Choker V. Basket

One 
Ply

UU1602D
UU1603D
UU1604D
TC1606D
TT1606D

UU1602N
UU1603N
UU1604N
TC1606N
TT1606N

2,400
3,600
4,800
7,200
7,200

1,900
2,900
3,800
5,800 

-

4,800
7,200
9,600
14,400
14,400

Two 
Ply

UU2602D
UU2603D
UU2604D
TC2606D
TT2606D

UU2602N
UU2603N
UU2604N
TC2606N
TT2606N

4,800
6,600
8,600
12,600
12,600

3,800
5,280
6,900
10,100

-

9,600
13,200
17,200
25,200
25,200

HARDWARE SLINGS 
TYPES U, 1 & 2

Standard duty Webmaster 1200 is 
designed as an economical sling for less 
frequent use.

Features and Benefits
Promotes Safety
• Red core yarn warning system aids in 

the inspection process.
• Proven reliablity. 
• Tuff-Tag™ provides serial numbered 

identification for traceability.

Saves Money
• Economical option for less frequent 

use.
• Yellow treatment for abrasion 

resistance and extended sling 
life.

• Tuff-Tag provides required OSHA 
information for the life of the sling.

Do not exceed rated capacities. Sling tension increases 
as the angle from horizontal decreases. Slings should 
not be used at angles of less than 30°. Refer to the 
Effect of Angle chart in the General Information section 
of this catalog. Always protect synthetic slings from 
being cut by corners and edges. See the Sling 
Protection section in this catalog.

https://www.lift-all.com
https://www.lift-all.com/products/slings.php



